
1000-2000-3000-4000-5000-6000

37
0

26
0

30
0

98

Transportband

ZUBEHÖR
- Bügel oder Tragrahmen

Blechband zur Beförderung von Töpfen oder Kästen. Das Band ist in unterschiedlichen Längen lieferbar mit 
getriebemotor.

TECHNISCHE DATEN
Gewicht: 65 Kg
Versorgungsspannung: 400V 3P+T 50Hz
Installierte Leistung: 0,25 KW
Bandgeschwindigkeit: 11m/min

Ausgleichsvorrichtung bandspannung.

Conveyor belt 

ACCESSORIES
- Staffs or support frame

Sheet metal belt to convey pots or trays. The belt is available in various length and complete with reduction gear.

TECHNICAL DATA
Weight: 65 Kg
Power supply voltage: 400V 3P+T 50Hz
Installed power: 0.25 KW
Belt speed: 11m/min

Belt tension equalizer.

Nastro trasporto mod. NL

ACCESSORI
- Staffe o telaio di supporto

Nastro in lamiera per il trasporto di vasi o cassette. Il nastro è disponibile in varie lunghezze e completo di motoriduttore.

DATI TECNICI
Peso: 65 Kg
Tensione di alimentazione: 400V 3P+ T 50Hz
Potenza installata: 0,25 KW
Velocità nastro: 11m/min

Compensatore tensione nastro.


